2
G
S
2
8
2
3

NC No Connect.
Ordering and Marking Information
Ordering Information
SOT-23 SOT-23-5L Marking DFN1x1-4L Marking Output Voltage
GS2823Z12F GS2823L12F CXD
GS2823F12F
GS2823F12F1
XD
1.2V
GS2823Z15F GS2823L15F CXG
GS2823F15F
GS2823F15F1
XG
1.5V
GS2823Z18F GS2823L18F CXF
GS2823F18F
GS2823F18F1
XF
1.8V
GS2823Z25F GS2823L25F CXH
GS2823F25F
GS2823F25F1
XH
2.5V
GS2823Z28F GS2823L28F CXJ
GS2823F28F
GS2823F28F1
XJ
2.8V
GS2823Z29F GS2823L29F CXP
GS2823F29F
GS2823F29F1
XP
2.9V
GS2823Z33F GS2823L33F CXR
GS2823F33F
GS2823F33F1
XR
3.3V
GS2823Z40F GS2823L40F CXU
GS2823F40F
GS2823F40F1
XU
4.0V